光伏圆形
Photovoltaic circle
R Series
光伏圆形
Photovoltaic circle
R Series

Model
额定电流
Rated current
额定电压
Rated voltage
分断电流
Breaking current
保护类别
Protection category
适配底座
Fuse holder
Ø10x38mm
LCR1A10V38L 1A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR2A10V38L 2A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR3A10V38L 3A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR3.5A10V38L 3.5A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR4A10V38L 4A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR5A10V38L 5A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR6A10V38L 6A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR8A10V38L 8A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR10A10V38L 10A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR12A10V38L 12A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR15A10V38L 15A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR20A10V38L 20A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR25A10V38L 25A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR30A10V38L 30A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
LCR32A10V38L 32A DC1000V 30kA gPV LCR60H10x38Z
Ø 订货型号示例 Order code example
光伏圆形
Photovoltaic circle

规格
Specification
型号
Model
额定电流
Rated current
额定电压
Rated voltage
分断电流
Breaking current
保护类别
Protection category
适配底座
Fuse holder
Ø14x51mm
LCR32A15V51L 32A DC1500V 30kA gPV
LCR62H14x51Z
LCR77H14x51Z
Ø10x85mm
LCR1A15V85L 1A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR2A15V85L 2A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR2.25A15V85L 2.25A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR2.5A15V85L 2.5A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR3A15V85L 3A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR3.5A15V85L 3.5A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR4A15V85L 4A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR4.5A15V85L 4.5A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR5A15V85L 5A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR6A15V85L 6A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR8A15V85L 8A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR10A15V85L 10A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR12A15V85L 12A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR15A15V85L 15A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR16A15V85L 16A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR20A15V85L 20A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR25A15V85L 25A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR30A15V85L 30A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
LCR32A15V85L 32A DC1500V 30kA gPV LCR68H10x85Z
Ø 订货型号示例 Order code example
Ø 技术参数 Parameters
规格
Specification 尺寸 Size